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Meerkamp deel 6
Sliedrecht, 13-4-2024

Programmanr. 1 800m vrije slag Senioren Open
13-4-24 - 14:00 Resultaten

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

1. Laurens Kalle z.c De Schotejil 9:09.18 200600161 8:55.70
100m: 1:01.28 1:01.28 300m: 3:16.59 1:07.99 500m: 5:32.76 1:08.33 700m: 7:49.30 1:07.94
200m: 2:08.60 1:07.32 400m: 4:24.43 1:07.84 600m: 6:41.36 1:08.60 800m: 8:55.70 1:06.40

2. Jacob Mackloet z.c De Schotejil 9:10.25 200001171 9:00.57
100m: 1:01.87 1:01.87 300m: 3:18.97 1:08.09 500m: 5:37.28 1:09.15 700m: 7:55.22 1:08.47
200m: 2:10.88 1:09.01 400m: 4:28.13 1:09.16 600m: 6:46.75 1:09.47 800m: 9:00.57 1:05.35

3. Aron Paasse z.c De Schotejil 9:18.92 200000099 9:27.92
100m: 1:02.62 1:02.62 300m: 3:22.04 1:10.54 500m: 5:47.00 1:13.12 700m: 8:15.16 1:14.55
200m: 2:11.50 1:08.88 400m: 4:33.88 1:11.84 600m: 7:00.61 1:13.61 800m: 9:27.92 1:12.76

4. Christian Kalle z.c De Schotejil 9:35.73 200400687 9:27.94
100m: 1:03.44 1:03.44 300m: 3:26.44 1:11.88 500m: 5:54.08 1:13.49 700m: 8:20.32 1:12.42
200m: 2:14.56 1:11.12 400m: 4:40.59 1:14.15 600m: 7:07.90 1:13.82 800m: 9:27.94 1:07.62

5. Aisha Nobels z.c De Schotejil 10:01.70 200501710 10:11.36
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:43.10 1:18.24 500m: 6:20.67 1:19.47 700m: 8:56.60 1:17.87
200m: 2:24.86 1:15.63 400m: 5:01.20 1:18.10 600m: 7:38.73 1:18.06 800m: 10:11.36 1:14.76

6. Edward Korevaar Zvh 11:24.39 200103375 10:13.36
100m: 1:08.32 1:08.32 300m: 3:44.45 1:19.03 500m: 6:24.03 1:20.07 700m: 9:00.38 1:17.64
200m: 2:25.42 1:17.10 400m: 5:03.96 1:19.51 600m: 7:42.74 1:18.71 800m: 10:13.36 1:12.98

7. Haico Weijers ZPC Numansdorp NT 198803759 10:20.47
100m: 1:10.43 1:10.43 300m: 3:45.01 1:18.07 500m: 6:23.86 1:19.23 700m: 9:03.54 1:19.79
200m: 2:26.94 1:16.51 400m: 5:04.63 1:19.62 600m: 7:43.75 1:19.89 800m: 10:20.47 1:16.93

8. Nick Hogendoorn DWF 10:34.31 199704179 10:24.66
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:45.59 1:17.41 500m: 6:26.20 1:20.11 700m: 9:08.36 1:20.86
200m: 2:28.18 1:19.06 400m: 5:06.09 1:20.50 600m: 7:47.50 1:21.30 800m: 10:24.66 1:16.30

9. Famke Franzen z.c De Schotejil 10:27.90 201000058 10:26.57
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62 300m: 3:54.81 1:19.85 500m: 6:33.88 1:18.80 700m: 9:12.26 1:18.98
200m: 2:34.96 1:19.34 400m: 5:15.08 1:20.27 600m: 7:53.28 1:19.40 800m: 10:26.57 1:14.31

10. Jolan Huisman DWF 11:45.41 199605527 11:31.34
100m: 1:13.23 1:13.23 300m: 4:03.81 1:28.48 500m: 7:05.22 1:31.15 700m: 10:06.53 1:30.38
200m: 2:35.33 1:22.10 400m: 5:34.07 1:30.26 600m: 8:36.15 1:30.93 800m: 11:31.34 1:24.81

11. Evy v. Nimwegen z.c De Schotejil 11:47.74 201100168 11:47.21
100m: 1:22.79 1:22.79 300m: 4:18.69 1:27.86 500m: 7:20.57 1:30.97 700m: 10:21.91 1:29.74
200m: 2:50.83 1:28.04 400m: 5:49.60 1:30.91 600m: 8:52.17 1:31.60 800m: 11:47.21 1:25.30

12. Niek van Denderen MNC Dordrecht NT 201100629 11:54.37
100m: 1:24.77 1:24.77 300m: 4:31.32 1:34.01 500m: 7:38.64 1:33.06 700m: 10:36.63 1:26.88
200m: 2:57.31 1:32.54 400m: 6:05.58 1:34.26 600m: 9:09.75 1:31.11 800m: 11:54.37 1:17.74

13. Robin van den Akker De Linge PCG NT 200700950 12:01.95
100m: 1:24.63 1:24.63 300m: 4:30.95 1:33.93 500m: 7:39.95 1:33.73 700m: 10:42.60 1:29.75
200m: 2:57.02 1:32.39 400m: 6:06.22 1:35.27 600m: 9:12.85 1:32.90 800m: 12:01.95 1:19.35

14. Lynn Walter Niemo Barracuda 12:05.35 201000394 12:09.68
100m: 1:23.05 1:23.05 300m: 4:27.65 1:32.99 500m: 7:36.41 1:34.07 700m: 10:44.64 1:33.85
200m: 2:54.66 1:31.61 400m: 6:02.34 1:34.69 600m: 9:10.79 1:34.38 800m: 12:09.68 1:25.04

15. Jelke Visser De Linge PCG NT 200800695 12:10.40
100m: 1:24.03 1:24.03 300m: 4:31.90 1:33.88 500m: 7:40.07 1:33.48 700m: 10:40.71 1:28.22
200m: 2:58.02 1:33.99 400m: 6:06.59 1:34.69 600m: 9:12.49 1:32.42 800m: 12:10.40 1:29.69

16. Niels Theunisz De Linge PCG NT 201002573 12:11.75
100m: 1:22.42 1:22.42 300m: 4:30.02 1:34.08 500m: 7:38.03 1:34.75 700m: 10:49.06 1:35.17
200m: 2:55.94 1:33.52 400m: 6:03.28 1:33.26 600m: 9:13.89 1:35.86 800m: 12:11.75 1:22.69

17. Sylvie de Jong De Linge PCG NT 200404468 12:33.00
100m: 1:25.92 1:25.92 300m: 4:35.82 1:36.22 500m: 7:51.64 1:38.75 700m: 11:05.13 1:36.31
200m: 2:59.60 1:33.68 400m: 6:12.89 1:37.07 600m: 9:28.82 1:37.18 800m: 12:33.00 1:27.87

18. Aafke Visser De Linge PCG NT 201000960 12:39.81
100m: 1:26.96 1:26.96 300m: 4:39.75 1:37.89 500m: 7:56.29 1:38.73 700m: 11:11.32 1:36.60
200m: 3:01.86 1:34.90 400m: 6:17.56 1:37.81 600m: 9:34.72 1:38.43 800m: 12:39.81 1:28.49

19. Timo de Jager De Linge PCG NT 200703191 12:40.01
100m: 1:24.53 1:24.53 300m: 4:38.83 1:37.58 500m: 7:57.63 1:39.68 700m: 11:15.75 1:37.82
200m: 3:01.25 1:36.72 400m: 6:17.95 1:39.12 600m: 9:37.93 1:40.30 800m: 12:40.01 1:24.26

20. Kenji Bor DWF 13:06.04 201001419 12:41.41
100m: 1:20.71 1:20.71 300m: 4:36.46 1:39.09 500m: 7:55.94 1:39.75 700m: 11:13.78 1:37.64
200m: 2:57.37 1:36.66 400m: 6:16.19 1:39.73 600m: 9:36.14 1:40.20 800m: 12:41.41 1:27.63

21. Adelina Stefanica De Linge PCG NT 201001410 13:06.59
100m: 1:28.26 1:28.26 300m: 4:45.55 1:40.22 500m: 8:09.80 1:42.17 700m: 11:31.57 1:40.48
200m: 3:05.33 1:37.07 400m: 6:27.63 1:42.08 600m: 9:51.09 1:41.29 800m: 13:06.59 1:35.02

22. Sara de Jager De Linge PCG NT 201002264 13:10.63
100m: 1:30.79 1:30.79 300m: 4:48.98 1:40.26 500m: 8:12.82 1:41.60 700m: 11:35.74 1:41.89
200m: 3:08.72 1:37.93 400m: 6:31.22 1:42.24 600m: 9:53.85 1:41.03 800m: 13:10.63 1:34.89


